

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.10265-10268/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 27/05/1999 in CMWPs 23889/88,
23890/88 and 24532/88 of the High Court of Allahabad)

M/S. BHATT INDUSTRIES & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

DIVISIONAL FOREST OFFICER, U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLPs,
permission to place addl. documents on record and with prayer
for interim relief)

Date : 20/11/2000 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr.Raj Kumar Gupta,Adv.,
Mr.H.V.P. Sharma,Adv.,
Mr.A.N. Bardiyar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.R.C. Verma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....

.SP2

Delay condoned.
Leave granted.

.SP1

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)
Court Master

(S.Krishnan)
Court Master