

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 14-16/2005 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6751 OF 2000

& I.A. No. 17-19

M/S. BHATT INDUSTRIES & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DIVISIONAL FOREST OFFICER, U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for substitution to LRs. of deceased appellant Nos. 1 & 2 in C.A. No. 6751 & 6754 /2000

and appln/ for C/delay in filing substitution appln. and appl. for exemption from filing O.T.
)

(C.A. No. 6751-6754/2000)

Date: 27/03/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Sheo Kumar Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Bhanu pratap Gupta,Adv.

Mr. A.N. Bardiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

I.A. Nos. 14-16 and 17-19 are allowed.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Anand Singh)

Court Master