

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6751-6754 OF 2000

M/S. BHATT INDUSTRIES & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DIVISIONAL FOREST OFFICER, U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 17190 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/12/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Sheo Kumar Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Sajjan Kumar Singh,Adv.  
Mr. A.N. Bardiya,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajeev Dubey,Adv.  
Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Dayal

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel Mr. Rajeev Dubey appearing for Mr. Kamendra Mishra, advocate states that they will file Vakalatnama for respondent No. 3 and 4 before 8.12.2006. Office is directed to list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar