

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6751-6754 OF 2000

M/S. BHATT INDUSTRIES & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DIVISIONAL FOREST OFFICER, U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 17190/2004 (With appln.(s) for permission to submit additional document

(s) and recalling the court's order and amendment of cause title and w
ith prayer for

interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/05/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Seo Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Bhanu Pratap Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Arun Yadav, Adv.

Mr. A.N. Bardiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after summer vacation.

(Ravi P. Verma)

Court Master

(Anand Singh)

Court Master